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NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, TRIPURA 

(E'stablished by lhe Tripura Aet No. 3 of 2022) 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 
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List of Holidays for Academic Year 2025-2026 

Holiday(s) 
July 03, 2025 (Thursday) 
July 19, 2025 (Saturday) 
August 15, 2025 (Friday) 

August 16, 2025 (Saturday) 

August 19, 2025 (Tuesday) 

September 05, 2025 (Friday) 

September 17, 2025 (Wednesday) 

September 29, 2025 (Monday) 

October 06, 2025 (Monday) 
October 20, 2025 (Monday) to 
October 23, 2025 (Thursday) 

November 05, 2025 (Wednesday) 

December 25, 2025 (Thursday) 

January 01, 2026 (Thursday) 

January 03, 2026 (Saturday) 

January 14, 2026 (Wednesday) 

January 23, 2026 (Friday) 

January 26, 2026 (Monday) 
February 15, 2026 (Sunday) 

March 04, 2026 (Wednesday) 

March 21, 2026 (Sunday) 
March 26, 2026 (Thursday) 

April 03, 2026 (Friday) 
April 14, 2026 (Tuesday) 

May 01, 2026 (Friday) 
May 09, 2026 (Saturday) 

December 31, 2025 (Wednesday) to Holiday for New Year 

May 28, 2026 (Thursday) 
June 26, 2026 (Friday) 

Date: July 23, 2025 

July 16, 2026 (Thysdey 

Kharchi Puja 

Ker Puja 

arta!3 

Independence Day 
Janmashtami 

Birthday of Maharaja Bir Bikram 

Kishore Manikya Bahadur 

Birthday of Prophet Mohammad 

Biswakarma Puja 

to Durga Puja and Laxmi Puja 

Vacation 
Diwali 

Vacation 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 
Christmas 

Bhatri and 

Hazarat Ali's birthday 

Date 

Makar Sankranti 

Vasant Panchami 

Republic day 

Holi 

Maha Shiv Ratri 

Id-ul-Fitr 

Ram Navami 

Good Friday 
Ambedkar Jayanti 
Buddha Purnima 

Muharram 

Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 
Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 

Rath Yatra 

Prepared by- r. Krach Verified'by- Dre Debasrsee 

Dwitiya 

Note: The Universiy reserrtghkiNiend the list ofholidays as would be necessary for 

the smooth administratioaAcademic aties. 
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